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Security: AID - Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Rank Investor Current % lssued
Balance Capital
1 CTBFam Pty Ltd 547,060 28.69%
<Secret Super Fund A/c>
2 Mr Christopher Thomas Burrell 142,175 7.46%
3 Sajrej Pty Ltd 113,958 5.98%
4 Mr Trevor James Maloney + 113,171 5.94%

Mrs Margaret Ann Maloney
<T & M Maloney Superfund A/c>

5 CTBFam Pty Ltd 69,807 3.66%
6 RJB Superannuation Pty Ltd 64,276 3.37%
<The R J Burrell Super A/c>
7 Sheford Investments Pty Ltd 60,612 3.18%
8 Ms Marian Micalizzi 59,876 3.14%
9 Donna Irwin 47,352 2.48%
<Superannuation A/c>
10 Mr Jason Edward Leggatt 37,278 1.96%
11 Prof Francis James Finn 33,982 1.78%
12 Rowley Pty Ltd 30,834 1.62%
<Rowley Superannuation A/c>
13 Ms Lynda Kaye Myers 27,000 1.42%
14 \ﬁVgnstead Investment Company Pty 20,126 1.06%
t

15 Mrs Rosemary Josephine Burt 18,115 0.95%
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Investor

Majella Pty Ltd
<Higham Super Fund A/c>

Mr Roger John Burrell

Paxton-Hall Investments Pty Ltd
<Paxton-Hall Super Fund A/c>

Mrs Margaret Wells Burrell &
Mr Christopher Thomas Burrell
<TR Burrell Super Fund A/c>

Superhay Pty Ltd
<R S Tibbits Super Fund A/c>

Total in this report
Total other investors
Grand total

Current
Balance

18,070

17,800

16,478

16,302

15,981

1,470,253
436,397
1,906,650

% Issued
Capital

0.95%

0.93%

0.86%

0.86%

0.84%

Investors
20 77.11%
128 22.89%
149 100.00%



