## Australia & International Holdings Limited Top 20 Investors Report 11<sup>th</sup> March 2010

**Security: AID – Fully Paid Ordinary Shares** 

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
1	CTBFam Pty Ltd <secret a="" c="" fund="" super=""></secret>	547,060	28.69%
2	Mr Christopher Thomas Burrell	142,175	7.46%
3	Sajrej Pty Ltd	113,958	5.98%
4	Mr Trevor James Maloney + Mrs Margaret Ann Maloney <t &="" a="" c="" m="" maloney="" superfund=""></t>	113,171	5.94%
5	CTBFam Pty Ltd	69,807	3.66%
6	RJB Superannuation Pty Ltd <the a="" burrell="" c="" j="" r="" super=""></the>	64,276	3.37%
7	<b>Sheford Investments Pty Ltd</b>	60,612	3.18%
8	Ms Marian Micalizzi	59,876	3.14%
9	Donna Irwin <superannuation a="" c=""></superannuation>	47,352	2.48%
10	Mr Jason Edward Leggatt	37,278	1.96%
11	<b>Prof Francis James Finn</b>	33,982	1.78%
12	Rowley Pty Ltd <rowley a="" c="" superannuation=""></rowley>	30,834	1.62%
13	Ms Lynda Kaye Myers	27,000	1.42%
14	Wanstead Investment Company Pty Ltd	20,126	1.06%
15	Mrs Rosemary Josephine Burt	18,115	0.95%

## Australia & International Holdings Limited Top 20 Investors Report 11<sup>th</sup> March 2010

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
16	Majella Pty Ltd <higham a="" c="" fund="" super=""></higham>	18,070		0.95%
17	Mr Roger John Burrell	17,800		0.93%
18	Paxton-Hall Investments Pty Ltd <paxton-hall a="" c="" fund="" super=""></paxton-hall>	16,478		0.86%
19	Mrs Margaret Wells Burrell & Mr Christopher Thomas Burrell <tr a="" burrell="" c="" fund="" super=""></tr>	16,302		0.86%
20	Superhay Pty Ltd <r a="" c="" fund="" s="" super="" tibbits=""></r>	15,981		0.84%
			Investors	
	Total in this report	1,470,253	20	77.11%
	<b>Total other investors</b>	436,397	128	22.89%
	Grand total	1,906,650	149	100.00%